THE DATASHEET OF
EL7513IY
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN7112 Rev 5.00 Page 1 of 12
December 22, 2008
FN7112
Rev 5.00
December 22, 2008

• Digital cameras
• White LED backlighting
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
EL7513IWT-T7* 9 -40 to +85 8 Ld TSOT Tape and Reel MDP0049
EL7513IWT-T7A* 9 -40 to +85 8 Ld TSOT Tape and Reel MDP0049
EL7513IWTZ-T7*
(See Note)
BAAA -40 to +85 8 Ld TSOT Tape and Reel
(Pb-Free)
MDP0049
EL7513IWTZ-T7A*
(See Note)
BAAA -40 to +85 8 Ld TSOT Tape and Reel
(Pb-Free)
MDP0049
EL7513IY d -40 to +85 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL7513IY-T7* d -40 to +85 8 Ld MSOP Tape and Reel MDP0043
EL7513IY-T13* d -40 to +85 8 Ld MSOP Tape and Reel MDP0043
EL7513IYZ
(See Note)
BAABA -40 to +85 8 Ld MSOP
(Pb-Free)